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Single
page

$44,970

$43,620

$42,270

Double
page

$85,440

$82,880

$80,320

Half page

$33,615

$32,605

$31,600

Half page

double

$63,870

$61,950

$60,035

Third of a
page

$23,050

$22,360

$21,670

C2+
page 3

$108,870

$105,605

$102,340
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$52,720

$51,140

$49.565

$60,035

$58,240

$56,430

=~y real life made simple g

SPICED DISHES
INSPIRED BY MIDDLE
EASTERN CUISINE

SAVOURY
CASSEROLES
TEMPTING TURKEY
LEFTOVERS (FOR REAL)
SEASONAL
CRUMBLES

605
AUTUMN
READS

WETELL YOU HOW

COZY
STYLISH
hegg)warm this season
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