RATE CARD

Canadian Living

Ì	Single page	Double page	Half page	Half page double	Third of a page	C2 + page 3	C3	C4
1-5X	\$44,970	\$85,440	\$33,615	\$63,870	\$23,050	\$108,870	\$52,720	\$60,035
6-11X	\$43,620	\$82,880	\$32,605	\$61,950	\$22,360	\$105,605	\$51,140	\$58,240
12- 17X	\$42,270	\$80,320	\$31,600	\$60,035	\$21,670	\$102,340	\$49,565	\$56,430

